FOLDABLE Solar charger
This product is a multifunctional solar charger, which can charge for your all kinds of electric devices like laptops, tablets,
smart phones etc.. Foldable design. Graceful appearance, delicate and cabinet，Convenience to take , fashionable
elegance. USB interface output can be suitable for most digital products, Especially suitable for anywhere can obtain
sunshine, realize high-efficient charging, use convenient and safe, environmental protection, energy saving.It is good for
promotion, sales, gifts etc.
Specifications
 Solar Panel：60W
 Output：18V*3.4A
 High efficiency: 15 to 17%
 Outoput interface:DC5521mm
 Extend Size: 1150*900*7mm
 Foldable Size:  440*290*35mm
 Weight: 3.4KG
 Color:any color(Camoflague Green/pink ECT) Color of cloth material, we can adjust to your specific requirement
Materials:
Solar panel: PET laminated
Fabric (waterproof):PVC
Packing：：Master Carton: 62(L) * 45(W) *27(H) cm - 10PCS/master carton
Gross Weight: 48KG/master Carton
Reference: ATL-FSC-60